

## Materiale

I.D.: 91168225

Data publicarii 20.12.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.700,84 RON - 2.700,84 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA CUPRU FI 15 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 2 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 15.13 30.25 3 PICATURA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 4 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA BUC 1 79.83 79.83 5 SILICON BUC 1 26.05 26.05 6 PERIE POLIDISC SARMA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 7 DISC METAL 230 BUC 6 8.40 50.42 8 AMORSA 1L BUC 1 4.20 4.20 9 SPUMA PU BUC 1 21.85 21.85 10 TERMOSTAT BUC 5 37.82 189.08 11 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 126.05 126.05 12 RACORD APA BUC 6 14.29 85.71 13 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 3 92.44 277.31 14 DIBLU T PENTRU RIGIPS BUC 20 0.42 8.40 15 MELCI RIGIPS BUC 20 0.84 16.81 16 NEON 18 W BUC 25 12.61 315.13 17 CORP NEON BUC 2 70.59 141.18 18 CAPAC WC BUC 2 26.89 53.78 19 REZISTENTA BOILER BUC 1 50.42 50.42 20 REZERVA FILTRU BUC 2 12.61 25.21 21 FILTRU APA BUC 1 71.43 71.43 22 BATERIE SANITARA DOUA CAI BUC 3 54.62 163.87 23 BATERIE DUS BUC 1 79.83 79.83 24 PROFIL FAIANTA BUC 30 7.56 226.89 25 COLIERE BUC 10 1.26 12.61 26 VARNISH BUC 4 5.04 20.17 27 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 11.76 11.76 28 DALTA BUC 1 9.24 9.24 29 CORP LUMINAT BUC 1 50.42 50.42 30 CABLU 3x1,5 M 12 4.20 50.42 31 PAT CABLU BUC 5 4.20 21.01 32 BUTUC USA BUC 1 46.22 46.22 33 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1 3.36 3.36 34 CABLU 2x1,5 M 100 2.52 252.10 35 BEC LED BUC 8 8.40 67.23 36 RACORD WC BUC 1 18.49 18.49 37 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 1 7.56 7.56 38 PAT CABLU 16x16 CU LIPICI BUC 4 4.20 16.81 39 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 40 DOZA PT BUC 1 5.04 5.04